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bodem
motto
puree
tango
tiran
angel
anode
aorta
afgod
banjo
baret
beide
aitsa
aknee
akuut
afjar
basta
bioom
chaos
darem
enjin
fnuik
fobie
gleuf
hamer
harem
hiert
hoeka
absurd
blanko
buffet

A

demone

foyers
kwotas
milieu
oktawe
operas
platjie

podium

saluut

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

sinode
spioen
frauma
friomf
verrek
afmaai
aikona
akteur
allooi
alkali
bemoei
benard
betrag
bielie
bonsai
dialek
doilie
domino
dompel
etnies
flater
foefie
afdreig
bankrot
berader
bobotie
boombas
brigade
formaat
hipnose
isoleer
logikus
lukraak
massief
melodie
noodlot
nooiens
ontviam
oudhede
pitjies

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
21.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
106.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

C

rituele
rubriek
sandaal
sodanig
stokery
fegnici
tonikum
afbreuk
akkoord
ballade
bamboes
bedreig
bekruip
bietjie
bindend
bowenal
chemies
daeraad
delusie
desibel
diagram
egbreuk
eiersel
eiewaan
ekonoom
adamspak
addendum
adviseur
afgeknou
afgeknyp
akademie
akkerbou
akrobate
allergie
anterius
antidoot
apologie
assessor
atoombom
begeerte

121.

122

D

bioskoop

. blaadjie
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

botanies
bygelowig
casanova
charisma
croutons
dooierig
duodenum
ekologie
espresso
feestema
flamenko
flankeer
gehuggie
genetikus
geslypte
grafiese
homofoon
homogeen
hysbakke
individu
jubileer
karnaval
kneusing
knyptang
konkreet
kwistige
kwotasie
legendes
miniromp
morfinis
muishond
neutraal
obsessie
offisier
ooievare
oorskiet
opdraand
opgedaag

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

E

outopsie
paroniem
plagiaat
platform
privatief
reduksie
roeiboot
sikspens
skending
skrander
spanning
suspisie
teologie
terroris
friljoen
vitgewery
veronreg
weergawe
wewenaar
aambeeld
aanklaer
aanwesig
abattoir
baiekeer
bedeling
beéindig
bekrompe
belaglik
beveilig
bontebok
dawerend
debiteur
delegeer
detensie
dolomiet
ellelang
fopspeen
fragment
framboos
galblaas

201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
. belasting
212.
213.

211

214

F

agentskap
ambisieus
analiseer
aperitief
applikant
arbeiders
bahuvrini
beeldende
bejaardes
bekroonde

beleggers
belydenis

. bevryding
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.

bewaarder
bilabiaal
borskaste
boftsinkie
bottelary
buitewyke
chauffeer
chroniese
debatfees
dinamiese
droefheid
dungesaai
ekologies
ekumenies
enumerasie
epilepsie
eunugisme
euphorbia
fietsryer
figurante
frikatief
fumigasie
gabardien
gamofobie
geagiteer
geallieer




241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.

G
gerundium
geveinsde
glossitis
glykontak
grafsteen
graftombe
granuleus
granuliet
grassnyer
graviteer
groeifase
gruwelike
gutturaal
haelsnoer
halvering
hawermout
hematurie
herbouing
himnoloog
horologie
immoralis
ingewande
inlaaiing
kakaoboom
kangaroes
krygsraad
kwinkslae
leesspoed
leeurikie
leksikaal
levitasie
liggeraak
likkewaan
limnoloog
liniatuur
lydensweg
malisieus
malvapers
manjifiek
marijuana

281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.

H

massering
melodrama
messiaans
mikrofoon
minusieus
misdeelde
mitologie
monomanie
monopolie
nydigheid
ombudsman
oningelig
ontaktvol
ontwerper
oorverfyn
oplaaiing
opperviak
opsioneel
politikus
produseer
profiteur
promoveer
rassuiwer
regisseur
resenseer
resolusie
ribbetjie
riolering
rommelary
semiotiek
sensitief
sienswyse
simplekse
sintaksis
sjirurgyn
skaakklok
skaduwees
skeptiese
skroeiing
skryftake

321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.

I

smaadrede
smeulende
spastikus
speurders
sweefbrug
toiingrig
freurspel
veelvraat
vleilande
voltmeter
weliswaar
wetgewing
winskopie
aantyging
adjektief
affrikaat
agnosties
bakpoeier
bandwydte
bangbroek
bekragtig
bemoeilik
beroering
beskawing
beurtkrag
binneaars
chakalaka
chauffeur
dehidreer
denotasie
deporteer
desimeter
deurkruis
devalueer
aandenking
aanstaande
aartsvader
abstraksie
afdraaqiing
affiliasie

361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.

J

akademikus
anglisisme
aromatiese
asimmetrie
bereikbaar
beskerming
bibberasie
bouvallige
bybetaling
chloorsure
deklarasie
dekodering
dermatologie
desperater
dieetkunde
disfunksie
domastrant
dressering
dwarsdraad
eensellige
eilandjies
ekosisteem
ekshalasie
ekspressie
ektoplasma
emansipeer
epikurisme
episkopaal
essensieel
faksimilee
faraoniese
flegmaties
fluktuasie
fluoorioon
frontlinie
geaardhede
geblokkeer
geneesheer
genotvolle
gespasieer

401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414,
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.

K
gewildheid
goddeloser
goedgekeur
graansuier
grammatika
halterriem
herediteit
hervorming
hidrologie
hipnotisme
historikus
ideografie
impulsiewe
internskap
isodinamie
jaagduiwel
Jamaikaans
kaperjolle
klassikale
kleedkamer
krammetjie
kruidenier
lekkertjie
lewenskrag
lippediens
lipronding
maandlange
manlikheid
medelydend
meegesleur
mikrosonde
misterieus
monochroom
nabootsing
narcisties
nasalering
observator
onakkuraat
onheilsame
oordrywing

441.
442.
443,
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454,
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464,
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474,
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.

L
openbaring
opportunis
opstygplek
ouditorium
outokrasie
paaiemente
permanente
produsente
propaganda
raadgewers
redigering
referendum
residensie
rivierloop
roofaanval
rosynftjies
skematiese
skilpadijie
skroefprop
smoorkwaad
smullekker
somberheid
spoorwaens
stafistiek
stetoskoop
struweling
substansie
suiwerheid
toeganklik
toejuiging
toekomende
frompetter
tydrowende
vitstalrak
vittreksels
vandalisme
vereniging
vergunning
verlegging
vermelding

481.
482.
483.
484,
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494,
495.
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
5085.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.

M

vernaamste
verskaffer
vertolking
vertrekkie
vertroulik
verweerder
vulkaniese
vyandelike
windlawaai
weddenskap
welluidend
woordeloos
waterponie
penaliseer
platvioers
plotseling
premorfeem
priemgetal
lykskouing
loodgieter
luidrugtig
langdradig
liggelowig
immergroen
imperatief
inkwisisie
integrasie
invalshoek
intrinsiek
afwesigheid
asemrowende
attributief
barokmusiek
beenstelsel
bekwaamheid
besprekings
akkommodeer
ambassadeur
biodinamika
bloemlesing




521.
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544,
545.
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554.
555.
556.
557.
558.
559.
560.

N
blombedding
bonussnitte
brongoskoop
broodwinner
busterminus
daarvandaan
dagvaarding
drenkelinge
driedubbeld
droombeelde
dwarsstraat
eksentrieke
eksklusiewe
epidermiese
fassinerend
feministies
flambojante
fraciigheid
gasomhulsel
gelikwideer
gemeentelid
gestimuleer
growwebrood
halfuurlikse
handleiding
hedendaagse
hoofgeregte
indekssyfer
inspekirise
instrukteur
irelevante
kampeerders
klammigheid
kolwyntjies
kompensasie
kongregasie
konnotasies
konsultant
krematorium
kunstenares

561.
562.
563.
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
569.
570.

571

o

leserskring
maatskappye
monumentale
niksseggend
omwenteling
onafgebroke
onbetaamlik
oorganklike
oortredings
opbrengste

. pornografie
572.
573.
574.
575.
576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
589.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594.
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.

radiostasie
reklamering
skilderyhaak
skrynwerker
spekulering
spelleiding
spitsberaad
sponsrubber
stalletjies
stipulering
twyfelagtig
uitdunne
uitmuntende
uitspafttige
vakbondlede
vaporisasie
verbeelding
verkiesbaar
verraderlik
verregaande
verstelling
verwarrende
voorwaardes
vrugdraende
waakeenheid
welvarende
aksentteken
alliterasie
ballingskap

601.
602.
603.
604.
605.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.
611.
612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.
621.
622.
623.
624.
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.

P

beredeneerd
besproeiing
blitskursus
boeremusiek
denominasie
derduisende
direktoraat
doodluiters
geneentheid
getuigskrif
ginekoloog
grootmoedig
grooftotaal
aangeklaagde
aksentuering
alternatiewe
amateuragtig
antibiotikum
bekostigbare
bevelvoerder
boarmslagaar
dessertlepel
diplomatiese
dogmatologie
eenvoudigste
effloresseer
emulsifiseer
eniggeborene
filogeneties
galopstappie
gebitformule
gediagnoseer
gekonftroleer
geredigeerde
gewelddadige
gewilligheid
ghwarrieboom
hemelekwator
hibridisasie
higrometries

641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.
650.
651.
652.
653.
654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
663.
664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.

Q

illuminering
immobiliteit
insiggewende
inspirerende
isolasiefout
juigkommando
kandidatelys
klipkabeljou
konserwatief
kontaminasie
kontinentale
kultuurdraer
laasgenoemde
legitimering
lugwaardinne
meerderjarig
minderjarige
mooiskrywery
museumstukke
neologisties
neweskikking
onbarmhartig
onbetroubaar
ontmoedigend
onvermydelik
oorspronklik
orgideeagtig
outonomiteit
paraffienwas
pretensieuse
propedeuties
regsbewussyn
reguleerbaar
rekenariseer
rolprentstel
romanskrywer
selfingenome
sensasionele
senuskokkend
skemerkelkie

681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
696.
697.
698.
699.
700.
701.
702.
703.
704.
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.
711.
712.
713.
714.
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.

R

skildermodel
skutsheilige
slaappapawer
sleutelmaker
snippertjies
sprankelende
spyseniering
standvastige
subsidiéring
teleskopiese
territoriaal
vitstallings
ulframoderne
valutamarkte
vullisdromme
wantrouende
waterstewels
wraaklustige
wynsteensuur
antropologie
beeldhouwerk
beterweterig
binnensmonds
dubbelsinnig
fundamenteel
aandwandeling
afrolmasjiene
bibliotekaris
debuutbundels
dislojaliteit
gehoorverlies
geneesmiddels
gevallestudie
grondslagfase
hofbeslissing
humanitarisme
idiosinkrasie
infektiwiteit
inmaakkastrol
instrumentale

721.
722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.
734.
735.
736.
737.
738.
739.
740.
741.
742.
743.
744,
745.
746.
747.
748.
749.
750.
751.
752.
753.
754.
755.
756.
757.
758.
759.
760.

S

intfegrasionis
intferoseanies
klimatologies
knobbelvormig
konvensionele
korrespondent
kriptografies
kroegbediende
kwallifikasies
geokirooieerde
lettergietery
lokomotiefbou
lugvaartskool
mineralisasie
modelleerklei
nasionaliseer
nikkelhoudend
niksbeduidend
nousluitende
objektiwiteit
offisiersrang
omstredenheid
onbevlektheid
onderafdeling
onderrigwenke
oninteressant
onwerklikheid
oogaandoening
opgeruimdheid
oudergewoonte
oumannetehuis
papegaaiagtig
paraffienblik
produktiwiteit
regsbeginsels
rektifisering
reorganisasie
roetfinebesoek
sekularisasie
sielsgelukkig

761.
762.
763.
764.
765.
766.
767.
768.
769.
770.
771.
772.
773.
774.
775.
776.
777.
778.
779.
780.
781.
782.
783.
784.
785.
786.
787.
788.
789.
790.
791.
792.
793.
794.
795.
796.
797.
798.
799.
800.

T
sigsagsgewys
sistematiseer
skarlakenkoors
skermutseling
skroomvallige
slanggedaante
solerasjerrie
sorgbehoewend
sosialisering
stereochemies
fabuleertoets
tfermodinamika
foksikologies
frigonometrie
tuisteskepper
vandalistiese
veeinspekteur
vereuropesing
verhipotekeer
vitrioelagtig
vrymoedigheid
weermagtroepe
welsynstoelae
worcestersous
aangeleentheid
aristokratiese
bagasiemeester
departementele
doopsformulier
eenstemmigheid
eerbiedwekkend
goewerneursbal
huurlingbende
infrastruktuur
inligtingsburo
instandhouding
institusionele
kopieerpapier
kruisverwysing
landboukundige




801.
802.
803.
804.
805.
806.
807.
808.
809.
810.
811.
. veterringetjie
813.
814.
815.
816.
817.

812

818

U

liggewigbokser
massavertoning
onderwyssektor
outogramjagter
rolprentbedryf
selfdissipline
sesessionisme
skulderkenning
snelheidsgrens
taxibestuurder
verkeerstekens

vioolspinnekop
vitaminetablet
watersekerheid
wyfievolstruis
aartappelskyfie

. amputasieproses
819.
820.
821.
822.
823.
824.
825.
826.
827.
828.
829.
830.
831.
832.
833.
834.
835.
836.
837.
838.
839.
840.

chromosoomgetal
frikkadelletjie
funksionaliteit
gesofistikeerde
hanteerbaarheid
humiditeitsgraad
konstruksionele
krammasjientjie
mozzarellokaas
lamineermasjien
liasseerkabinet
opposisiepartye
sinskonstruksie
sjokoladestafie
spanbestuurder
swaarmoedigheid
tapisseriewewer
foleransiegrens
vakansiegangers
voortreflikheid
weduweepensioen
woestynlandskap

841.
842.
843.
844.
845.
846.
847.
848.
849.
850.
851.
852.
853.
854.
855.
856.
857.
858.
859.
860.
861.
862.
863.
864.
865.
866.
867.
868.
869.
870.
871.
872.
873.
874.
875.
876.
877.
878.
879.
880.

\'}

woordewisseling
alleenheerskappy
dekatlonkampioen
depositostrokies
doktersvoorskrif
dwelmverslaafdes
funksiewisseling
geslagsgelykheid
grammatikaliteit
grootinkwisiteur
herbariummonster
herrieopskoppery
infegrasiebeleid
jammerhartigheid
konflikhantering
kwartaaldividend
legitimasiebewys
magnesiumfosfaat
moedersielalleen
naelloopkampioen
ondertwintigspan
ontdekkingsreise
oorkapitalisasie
prisoniersvriend
proselietfemakery
prostaatoperasie
skadestabiliteit
sprinkaanbeampte
tantaluskwelling
televisiekameras
tenderprosedures
triskaidekafobie
vakbibliotekaris
versinnebeelding
verteenwoordiger
vleiserigheidjie
vlieggewigbokser
vredespropaganda
wanadministrasie
werksgeleenthede

881.
882.
883.
884.
885.
886.
887.
888.
889.
890.
891.
892.
893.
894.
895.
896.
897.
898.
899.
900.
901.
902.
903.
904.
905.
906.
907.
908.
909.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
920.

w

ammunisievoorraad
bevriesingsmetode
digtheidsbepaling
driedimensiefilm
droograngskikking
duiwelskunstenaar
restourasieproses
vokaalverandering
akwariumregulasies
bergklimtoerusting
besmettingsperiode
bewusmakingsproses
bestuurderslisensies
doktersbehandeling
ontsmettingsmiddel
derdegraadopperviak
enkelverdiepinghuis
gebruikersvriendelik
aluminiumvensterrame
breinvliesontsteking
waaksaamheidskomitee
plaaslikeowerheidsreg
tentoonstellingsterrein
bejammerenswaardig
viertfrekvoertuigwedren
foepassingsontwikkelingstelsel
Masakane

Formosaan

Egiptenare
Madagaskar
Franschhoek

Italianers

Nederlandse
Republikein
Keetmanshoop
Hartebeespoortdam
Welwillendheidsdag
Judas

Knysna

vitbreiding

921.
922.
923.
924.
925.
926.
927.
928.
929.
930.
931.
932.
933.
934.
935.
936.
937.
938.
939.
940.
941.
942.
943.
944,
945.
946.
947.
948.
949.
950.
951.
952.
953.
954,
955.
956.
957.
958.
959.
960.

X

Georgiese
Geuselied
Granadaan
Groenland
Ismaeliet

Kaap Verde
Karooboer
Malawiese
Maltesies
Marokkaan
Mekkaanse
Olimpiese
Semifisme
Smirnioot
Nieu-Seeland
Belgié

Dalai Lama
Roeteniér
Babiloniér
diétetiek
dwaalkoeél
geboénheid
koéffisient
potensiéle
visioenére
foksterriér

cum - kandidaat
droélandboerdery
frankeerseél
ingetoénheid
kliéntediens
reinkarnasie
onparlementér
rewolwerkoeél
sakspieéltjie
sersant-majoor
koordineerders
weéreldkampioen
rammefjie-vitnek
bevattingsvermoé

961.
962.
963.
964,
965.
966.
967.
968.
969.
970.
971.
972.
973.
974.
975.
976.
977.
978.
979.
980.
981.
982.
983.
984.
985.
986.
987.
988.
989.
990.
991.
992.
993.
994.
995.
996.
997.
998.
999.
1000.

Y

onheilsprofesieé
reliéfversiering
verdelingskoéffisiént
érens

naiief

skiér

oorloé
attaché
monoloé
patoloé
Arkadiér
Armeniér
brongieé
bedrieéry
déshabilé
eggo-effek
geisoleer
ghwano-oes
hiénawelp
hooggeéer
humanitér
maatreéls
onderseér
ouftoritér
Vvoélijies
Capriviese
Graaff-Reinet
blasé

geboé
Uganda
affére
Amoeba
bejeén
aérosol
afgeleé

Abu Dhabi
Junieweer
Kroatiese
Verkeersreéls
strategieé

Datums 2018:

Januarie - Mei 2018:
Spelfees opleiding
en werkswinkels

Julie en
Augustus 2018:

Kring en distrikkompetisies

September en
Oktober 2018:

Provinsiale kompetisies

20 Oktober 2018: Sanlam
WOW Nasionale Spelfees

Kontakbesonderhede:

wow4@sun.ac.za/

adminwow@sun.ac.za

Spellyste gr.1-10
beskikbaar by

www.woordfees.co.za
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